Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN OJIF "CRANKCASE" BRP MINI DS 90 2-STROKES

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

CRANKCASE




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "CRANKCASE" BRP MINI DS 90 2-STROKES

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 A11201117000 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH LH.CRANKCASE
2 A96400082020 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 [He# RUBBER BUSHING
3 A11342116000 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHel PLATE L COVER
4 A1661010400A CpoK mocTask ot 35 mHedt BREATHER HOSE
HEAD
5 A11101117000 Cpok moctaBku 0T 35 gHen RH.CRANKCASE
6 A944000408A130 Cpok nocTaBku OT 35 mHeH BREATHER HOSE
7 A9430112160 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel DOWEL PIN
. HEXAGONAL SOCKET
8 A9100006035 Cpok mmoctaBku 0T 35 gHel BOLT M6X35
TAPPING SCREW
9 A9390304008 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen TRUSS HEAD PHILLIPS
4X8
10 A1135112000A Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 [He# CLAMP
11 A21301116000 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH MISSION COVER
. MISSION COVER
12 A21395116000 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel GASKET
. CRANKCASE COVER
13 A11359116000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel GASKET
14 A9430110140 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH DOWEL PIN
. HEXAGONAL SOCKET
15 A9100006020 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel BOLT M6X20
16 A1134111600B CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# LH.CRANKCASE COVER
17 A96300080320 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SHAFT IDLER
18 A9100006025 CpoK mocTaBky ot 19 mHeit 559)" Sacket Bolt (M6 x
. HEX.SOCKET BOLT
19 A9100006060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# M6X60 DIN.912
20 A15650110000 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel OIL PLUG
21 A91312104000 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel OIL RING
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
22 A960000801512 Cpok noctaBku 0OT 19 mHe# FACE BOLT M8X15
. COPPER PLAIN
23 A941010813010 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER M8
24 A11111104000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH OIL SEAL BRACKET
. HEXAGONAL SOCKET
25 A9100006010 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 fHel BOLT M6X10
26 A11121116000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel GENERATOR GASKET
. HEXAGONAL SOCKET
27 A9100006030 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# BOLT M6X30
ETIQUETTE
28 704900289 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU BOMB*BOMBARDIER
LABEL
. CARBURETOR TUBE
29 A11351104000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# BRACKET
30 A11102116000 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 oHeH PROTECTOR SHROUD




31 A45110145000 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH FIX SHAFT 1
32 A11202145000 Cpok noctaBky 0T 35 [Hel CRANKCASE BRACKET 1
33 A91307101000 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH OIL RING 1
34 A941010815015 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 gHel PLAIN WASHER M8 1
35 A9405008000 Cpok mocrask ot 19 aeit Hex. Flanged Nut With |
Serration M8
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
36 A960001204017 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# FACE BOLT M12X40 1
. HEX.FLANGE NUT
37 A9405012000 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel WITH SERRATION M12 1
38 A11203145000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 [He# BUSH 2
39 A11150145000 Cpok nocTakw ot 35 mHel CRANKCASE FIX 1

SHAFT




